10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Time Rider
9:00 Jane Moore
9:10 Shannon Palmer
9:20 Jane Moore
9:30 Ashley Moore
9:39 Stephanie lus
9:49 Sarah Kavanaugh
9:58 Mariko Amano
10:06 Sarah Kavanaugh
10:15 Mariko Amano
10:23 Kim Bousfield
10:31 Amber Prince
10:40 June Allen
10:48 Kim Bousfield
10:57 Amber Prince

11:06 June Allen

BREAK - 15 minutes

11:30 Dorothea Sigurdson
11:39 Andrea Larsen
11:48 Dorothea Sigurdson
11:57 Jenna MacKay
12:06 Andrea Larsen
12:15 Jenna MacKay
12:24 Kiersten Humphrey
12:33 Niki Crompton
12:42 Kiersten Humphrey
12:51 Barb Taylor

1:00 Niki Crompton

1:09 Sue Haberger

Horse

Valdero

Renoir

Valdero

Rocky Road
Virtuoso

Shay

Marcus

Shay

Marcus
Celeste
Cariboo Sunset
Lucy

Celeste
Cariboo Sunset

Lucy

McCoy
Arie
McCoy
Latif
Arie
Latif
Anthony
Mr NV
Anthony
Augustus
Mr NV

Finnigan

Test

4th - 1

Score



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

a7

49

50

51

52

53

1:18 Barb Taylor
1:27 Chrissy Tenerelli
1:36 Sue Haberger
1:45 Vicki Chu
1:54 Chrissy Tenerelli
2:03 Vicki Chu

BREAK -15 minutes
2:20 Liz Brown
2:29 Karin Andrews
2:38 Fionna Christensen
2:47 Tanya Leander
2:56 Karin Andrews
3:05 Fionna Christensen
3:14 Sherry Stewart
3:23 Darcy Hambleton
3:32 Sherry Stewart
3:41 Derek Huget
3:50 Brooklyn Reid
4:00 Bobbe Wood
4:09 Brooklyn Reid

4:19 Bobbe Wood

Augustus
Tique
Finnigan
Wildcard
Tique

Wildcard

Choco

Da Capo
Touch of Dutch
Eastern Surprise
Da Capo
Touch of Dutch
Urial
Khataluna
Urial

Wilkin

Rythmic Blues
Radero C
Rythmic Blues

Radero C

FEI Children’s Ind

1-1

FEI Children’s Ind

1-2

CHANGE ARENA to 20 x 40 - 10 minutes

4:30 Jennifer McKenzie
4:40 Ashley Gowanlock
4:50 Tara Kowalski

5:00 Jennifer McKenzie
5:10 Ashley Gowanlock

5:20 Tara Kowalski

Valentine Il
Donnymackell
MJ Fatal Attrason
Valentine Il
Donnymaskell

MJ Fatal Attrason

G2 team

G1B team

G1A team

G2 Ind

G1B Ind

Gri1A Ind



